PCO
Brushless and Insert for Oil Operation

PCO I/PCO

Brushless and insert for oil operation. Insert for oil operation.
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Size A B C D E F Size F
PCO 14.14.4 50 40 12 17 M14x1.5 4 I/PCO 14.14.4 4
PCO 14.16.6 52 40 12 19 M16x1.5 6 I/PCO 14.16.6 6
PCO 20.18.8 60 40 18 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 20.18.8 8
PCO 22.16.6 70 50 20 19 M16x1.5 6 I/PCO 22.16.6 6
PCO 22.18.6 70 50 20 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 22.18.6 )
PCO 22.18.8 70 50 20 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 22.18.8 8
PCO 30.16.6 78 50 28 19 M18x1.5 ) I/PCO 30.16.6 6
PCO 30.18.6 78 50 28 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 30.18.6 6
PCO 30.18.8 78 50 28 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 30.18.8 8
PCO 35.18.8 83 50 33 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 35.18.8 8
PCO 40.18.6 88 50 38 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 40.18.6 6
PCO 40.18.8 88 50 38 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 40.18.8 8
PCO 50.18.6 98 50 48 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 50.18.6 )
PCO 50.18.8 98 50 48 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 50.18.8 8
PCO 60.18.6 108 50 58 22 M18x1.5 ) I/PCO 60.18.6 6
PCO 60.18.8 108 50 58 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 60.18.8 8
PCO 70.18.6 118 50 68 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 70.18.6 6
PCO70.18.8 118 50 68 22 M18x1.5 8 I//PCO 70.18.8 8
PCO 80.18.6 128 50 78 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 80.18.6 6
PCO 80.18.8 128 50 78 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 80.18.8 8
PCO 90.18.6 138 50 88 22 M18x1.5 6 I/PCO 90.18.6 )
PC0O 90.18.8 138 50 88 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 90.18.8 8
PCO 100.18.6 148 50 928 22 M18x1.5 ) I/PCO 100.18.6 6
PCO 100.18.8 148 50 98 22 M18x1.5 8 I/PCO 100.18.8 8
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